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(195) - BALCARCE

(3000) - YAPEYU

(945) - EDISON

(675) - CNL DORREGO

(2755) - SANTIAGO DEL ESTERO

(2770) - SARMIENTO

(1680) - LAMARCA

(1710) - LAVALLE

(825) - DE GAMA

(1145) - FRAY LUIS BELTRAN

(180) - AZCUENAGA

(1630) - JUJUY

(2705) - SAAVEDRA

(570) - CARLOS PELLEGRINI

(2170) - NECOCHEA

(1485) - ITALIA

(1135) - FRANCISCO J MUÑIZ

(1605) - JUAN JOSE PASO

(1300) - G
RL PUEYRREDON

(135) - ARISTOBULO DEL VALLE

(2960) - VICENTE F LOPEZ

(1250) - G
RL GUEMES

(1245) - G
RL ALVEAR

(1285) - GRL PAUNERO

(1280) - GRL PACHECO

(755) - CORRIENTES

(590) - CASTELLI

(2410) - PEDRO GOYENA

(2910) - UNION

(1335) - GUILLERMO RAWSON

(2095) - MONTEAGUDO

(2800) - SGT CABRAL

(1870) - LUIS SAENZ PEÑA

(2800) - SGT CABRAL

(2610) - RICARDO GUTIERREZ

(2725) - SAN LORENZO

(2715) - SAN ISIDRO LABRADOR

(2975) - VIEYTES

(1705) - LAS HERAS

(795) - D
 REPETTO

(870) - DELFIN GALLO

(270) - BERUTI

(1020) - EMILIO MITRE

(2825) - STEPHENSON

(945) - EDISON

(2565) - RAFAEL

(2770) - SARMIENTO

(180) - AZCUENAGA

(725) - COLON

(600) - C
ATAMARCA

(805) - D
ARDO ROCHA

(135) - ARISTOBULO DEL VALLE

(1990) - M
ARIANO EZPELETA

(2705) - SAAVEDRA

(2180) - NEWTON

(2090) - M
ONSEÑOR LARUMBE

(2095) - MONTEAGUDO

(2960) - VICENTE F LOPEZ

(945) - EDISON

(2945) - VELEZ SARSFIELD

(3000) - YAPEYU

(1725) - LIBERTAD

(1035) - ENTRE RIOS

(2165) - MURILLO

(250) - BENJAMIN SAENZ VALIENTE

(1640) - JUNCAL

(2855) - TGRL ARAMBURU

(675) - CNL DORREGO

(1295) - GRL PIRAN

(750) - CORDOBA

(2245) - P PUEYRREDON

(790) - C
UYO

(1375) - HIPOLITO YRIGOYEN(2090) - M
ONSEÑOR LARUMBE

(1180) - GALILEO

(2945) - VELEZ SARSFIELD

(2650) - RODRIGUEZ PEÑA

(1535) - JOSE M ESTRADA

(2285) - PARANA

(2755) - SANTIAGO DEL ESTERO

(755) - CORRIENTES
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(1245) - G
RL ALVEAR

(755) - CORRIENTES

(2410) - PEDRO GOYENA

(2755) - SANTIAGO DEL ESTERO

(55) - ALBARELLOS

(2595) - REMEDIOS DE ESCALADA

(950) - EDUARDO COSTA

(55) - ALBARELLOS

(130) - ARENALES

(1285) - GRL PAUNERO

(130) - ARENALES

(99950) - ALAMBRADO

(1535) - JOSE M ESTRADA

(1335) - GUILLERMO RAWSON

(2740) - SANTA FE

(2610) - RICARDO GUTIERREZ

(1675) - LADISLAO MARTINEZ

(2170) - NECOCHEA

(2725) - SAN LORENZO

(270) - BERUTI

(570) - CARLOS PELLEGRINI

(2800) - SGT CABRAL

(1870) - LUIS SAENZ PEÑA

(1605) - JUAN JOSE PASO

(2890) - TRES SARGENTOS

(875) - DIAGONAL SALTA

(2170) - NECOCHEA

(2890) - TRES SARGENTOS(1485) - ITALIA

(1485) - ITALIA

(570) - CARLOS PELLEGRINI

(2725) - SAN LORENZO

(1870) - LUIS SAENZ PEÑA

(2740) - SANTA FE

(1135) - FRANCISCO J MUÑIZ

(1280) - GRL PACHECO

(2945) - VELEZ SARSFIELD

(875) - DIAGONAL SALTA

(1375) - HIPOLITO YRIGOYEN
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(2650) - RODRIGUEZ PEÑA

(2090) - M
ONSEÑOR LARUMBE

(2455) - PIROVANO

(750) - CORDOBA

(1035) - ENTRE RIOS

(1725) - LIBERTAD

(1640) - JUNCAL

(790) - CUYO

(2380) - PASTEUR

(1295) - G
RL PIRAN

(250) - BENJAMIN SAENZ VALIENTE

(2215) - OLAGUER Y FELIU

(2285) - PARANA

(950) - EDUARDO COSTA

(830) - D
E LA UNIDAD NACIONAL

(99915) - TBA - FFCC MITRE

(99915) - TBA - FFCC MITRE

(99950) - ALAMBRADO

(99915) - TBA - FFCC MITRE

(99950) - ALAMBRADO

(99915) - TBA - FFCC MITRE
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HOGAR DE
MAYORES

Residencial
aramburu

Comisaria de la
mujer y la familia
de San Isidro

Residencia
Carlos

Pellegrini

Comisaria 2da

EL HOGAR DEL
SOL CASA

DE ABUELOS

HOGAR
SAN JOSE

Colegio
Mallinckrodt

PLAZA 9
DE JULIO

COLEGIO
SAN JOSE

CAPILLA SANTA
MARIA DE
LA LUCILA

COLEGIO SANTA
TERESA DEL
NIÑO JESUS

CAPILLA
NTRA SEÑORA

DE FATIMA

EL PLATA
TENIS CLUB

ESCUELA
PRIMARIA N°9

PLAZOLETA

INSTITUTO
FATIMA

PLAZOLETA

COLEGIO
MALLINCROTA

Provincia:

Partido:

Municipio:

Localidad:

BUENOS AIRES

SAN ISIDRO756

Jefe de Fracción

Fracción: 07

06

0756 SAN ISIDRO

Ü

SAN FERNANDO

GRAL. SAN
MARTIN

TIGRE

VICENTE LOPEZ

SAN ISIDRO
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Límite de Fracción

Límite de Radio
Ferrocarril
Curso de Agua
Viviendas Colectivas

Referencias
Detalle de Ubicación de la Fracción

756 SAN ISIDRO


